Kreispokal Finale

18.01.2019

Nordend Il 1.DG 2.DG ges
Beyer Steffen 121 213 213
Germann Daniel 135 267 480
Leipert K.H 98 142 622
Barleben Andreas 95 222 844
1 Platz GP 844

BSV Britz i 1.DG 2.DG ges
Miseler Horst 100 173 173
Pape F.R 100 209 382
Schulz Gundolf 88 217 599
Stammfuld Sebastian 117 243 842
2 Platz GP 842
Sophienstadt lll 1.DG 2.DG ges
Biermann Stefan 86 153 153
Apitz Holger 115 201 354
Mainhardt Mario 90 206 560
Apitz Dennis 112 241 801

3 Platz GP 801

BSV Britz V 1.DG 2.DG ges
Schmidt Uwe 77 139 139
Ehlert Siegmar 100 192 331
Heine Danny 72 153 484
Schmidt Walter 105 193 677
4 Platz GP 677

Gratuliere Platz 1 und Platz 2. Sie sind im Regional Pokal mit dabei.



